Gradnet Conference Representatives

Institution Faculty Doctoral Representatives

UPF Ricard Zapata-Barrero ricard.zapata@upf.edu André Pirralha andrepirralha@gmail.com
Nuria Franco nuria.franco@upf.edu

SUM Claudius Wagemann claudius.wagemann@sumitalia.it Sebastiano Sabato sebastiano.sabato@sumitalia.it
Niccolo Nocentini niccolo.nocentini@sumitalia. il

CEU Zsolt Enyedi Enyedizs@ceu.hu Lucia Kurekova kurekova_lucia@ceu-budapest.edu
Daniela Sirinic sirinic_daniela@ceu-budapest.edu
Sara Svensson svensson_sara@ceu-budapest.edu

EUI Laszl6 Bruszt Laszlo.Bruszt@eui.eu Stefano Palestini stefano.palestini@eui.eu
Maria Birnbaum maria.birnbaum@eui.eu

LSE Bob Hancké R.Hancke@Ise.ac.uk Caroline Varin c.l.varin@lse.ac.uk

Sciences Po

Nicolas Sauger

nicolas.sauger@sciences-po.fr

BGSS Ellen Immergut ellen.immergut@hu-berlin.de Zsofia Ignacz zsofia.ighacz@hu-berlin.de
Klaus Eder klaus.eder@hu-berlin.de Wolfgang Stuppert wolfgang.stuppert@hu-berlin.de
BGSS Team Christoph Raiser christoph.raiser@hu-berlin.de

Martin Nagelschmidt

geschaeftsfuehrer.bgss@hu-berlin.de

Sonja GroBmann

sonja.grossmann@hu-berlin.de




